
95 R

1132 '

50 R

942.2 '

30 R

450 '

360 '

28.5 R

20 R 2'

32.66 R

19 R

435.5 '

561 ' M/L

21.3 R

24.33 R

401.44 '

318.5 '

223 '

305.33 '

12 R

200 '

100 '

316.75 '

180 '

233.5 '

7 R

155 '

245.33 '

140 '

135 '

174.5 '

89 '

90 '

8.2 R

120 '

118 '

5 R

S'LY

144.5 '

SE'LY

135.30 '

60 '
3 R

118'

30 R

90 '

28.5 R

60 '

50 R

140 '

140 '

85 '

180 '

360 '
140 '

144.5 '

12 R

85 '

155 '

283 '

223 '

283 '

120 '

7 R

17 R 2'

283 '
283 '

22.88 R

140 '

19 R

85 '

100 ' 111.3 '

135 '

245.33 '

504.75 ' M/L

100 '

38.5 R

5 R

85 '

316.75 ' 28.5 R

283 '

283 '

283 '
138.5 '

12 R
85 '

342.23 'N73*11'49"E 355.40 '

CLEVELAND
 

SECTION 18, T 17 S, R 10 E  S.L.B. & M.
 

THIS PLAT IS MADE SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE 
 OF ASSISTING IN LOCATING THE LAND, AND 
 THE RECORDER ASSUMES NO LIABILITY FOR 

 VARIATIONS, IF ANY, WITH AN ACTUAL SURVEY.

PG.
61

PG.
61

PG.
61

1-51-1
CLEVELAND

TOWN
0.71 Ac.

1-51-2
CLEVELAND

TOWN
5.34 Ac.

1-51-3
OWEN WILLIAM & 

NORMA JEAN OLSEN,
TRUSTEES

0.80 Ac.

1-51-4
GREGORY &
DARCEY KAY

POWELL
0.94 Ac.

1-51-5
PHILLIP R & 

VICKI J
JENSEN
8.91 Ac.

1-51-6
PHILLIP R & VICKI J JENSEN

9.25 Ac.

1-51-7
OWEN WILLIAM & 

NORMA JEAN OLSEN,
TRUSTEES

0.90 Ac.

1-51-8
CHAD S & VICTORIA L

HANSEN
11.81 Ac.

1-51-9
CLEVELAND

TOWN
1.84 Ac.

1-51-10
RICHARD K &

ANN R MURDOCH,
TRUSTEES

0.50 Ac.
1-51-11

MARVIN W & 
COLLEEN L

JENSEN
1.84 Ac.
1-51-12

MICHAEL C MORTENSEN & 
KELLY S HART

0.77 AC

1-51-13
LESLIE L

MORTENSEN,
TRUSTEE
1.88 Ac.

1-51-14
ROYCE & 

ELAINE
ALLRED
1.45 Ac.

1-51-15
ROYCE & 

ELAINE
ALLRED
0.39 Ac.

1-51-16
GARY L 

NORTON, 
ETAL

1.78 Ac.

1-51-18
CLEVELAND

TOWN
2.28 Ac.

1-51-19
DEBRA J
OVESON
0.37 Ac.

1-51-20
PAUL E & 
SANDRA
OVESON
0.37 Ac.

1-51-21
RALENE

OVESON, ETAL
9.41 Ac.

1-51-22
LYDELL & 

KAYE L
OVESON
0.54 Ac.

1-51-23
FRANK JENSEN'S
COMPANIES LLC

0.32 Ac.

1-51-24
GERALD D & 

BETH B
MECHAM
0.32 Ac.

1-51-25
LYDELL &
KAYE L

OVESON
0.70 Ac.

1-51-26
OWEN OLSEN

0.38 Ac.

1-51-27
KARLI FLUGEL

1.49 Ac.

11 31 15 14 13 4 3 7 26

9

1

22 25
20

23
24

10 19 27
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PAGE 51A CRAMERS SUBDIVISION1-51A-10

(SEE PAGE 51A)
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PAGE 59 PAGE 59 PAGE 58

100 EAST

100 SOUTH

200 EAST

PAGE 61 PAGE 60

PAGE 61 PAGE 60

PAGE 61 PAGE 60

700 EAST

100 NORTH

200 NORTH

600 EAST
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SCALE: 1" = 400'
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B1B2B3

B4 B5 B6

B1B2B3

B4 B5 B6

B7B8B9

Ã

10.5 R 156.75 '

231 '

156.75 '

14 R

10.5 R

28 29

1-51-28
MARVIN & 
COLLEEN
JENSEN
0.92 Ac.

1-51-29
SHEN & 
VERLA 
JENSEN
0.83 Ac.

Ã

30

1-51-30
ERIC & 

HEATHER
NORTON
2.15 Ac.

1-51

12

1-51-31
MICHAEL C 

MORTENSEN 
0.75 AC

EX

N89*07'E 1324 '

N01*13'26"W
 1336.3 '

N89*16'21"E 1335.3 '

N59'26"W
 1320.2 '

N89*03'39"E 1333.4 '

N01*04'21"W
 1325.1 '

N01*04'21"W
 1325.1 '

N88*50'55"E 1331.5 '

N59'26"W
 1320.2 '

N88*50'55"E 1331.5 '

N01*09'14"W
 1330.1 '

N89*03'39"E 1333.4 '

N88*50'55"E 1322.4 ' N88*50'55"E 1322.4 '

N01*01'54"W
 1332.7 '

N88*43'15"E 1323.8 '

N01*05'34"W
 1329.8 '

N88*43'15"E 1323.8 '

N01*09'14"W
 1326.8 '

N88*57'42"E 1328.7 '

N01*02'02"W
 1329.4 '

N88*57'42"E 1328.7 '

N54'53"W
 1332.1 '

N01*02'02"W
 1329.4 '

N89*04'31"E 1325.9 '

N54'53"W
 1332.1 '

N01*09'14"W
 1326.8 '

N89*04'31"E 1325.9 '
N88*35'36"E 1325.2 ' N88*35'36"E 1325.2 '

N01*05'34"W
 1329.8 '

N01*01'54"W
 1332.7 '

THE BLOCKS ON THIS PAGE HAVE BEEN
PLACED HERE FOR REFERENCE ONLY

17.5 R

17.5 R

Ã
Ã 17 R 2.5 '

17 R 2.5 '

20 R 2'

17 R 2'

32
NE'LY  305.33 ' M/L

°

1-51-32
LOWELL B 
& JAYCIE L
GARDNER

1.17 Ac.


